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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Daniels717
RGA

9.475 9.475 9.7509.600 38.300
5 2 3T 1T 1T

1T

Mira Woodside720
RGA

9.500 9.500 9.5509.750 38.300
4 1 1 3T 1T

1T

Ella Tashjian704
CBR

9.625 9.350 9.4009.650 38.025
1T 4T 2T 6 2 

2 

Samantha Devino718
RGA

9.525 9.350 9.7509.200 37.825
3 4T 7 1T 3 

3 

Asianna Giubardo706
GMG

9.600 8.900 9.5009.450 37.450
2 7 4 4 4T

4T

Kathryn Cox716
RGA

9.450 9.400 9.6009.000 37.450
6 3 8T 2 4T

4T

Julia Sides719
RGA

9.075 9.100 9.4759.650 37.300
13 6 2T 5 5 

5 

Tristan Prescott707
LSG

9.625 9.250 9.5508.850 37.275
1T 5 10 3T 6 

6 

Shelby Stoodley708
LSG

8.875 8.850 9.1259.250 36.100
14 8 6 8 7 

7 

Maleah Jones703
CBR

9.100 8.525 8.8509.600 36.075
12 10 3T 11 8 

8 

Lili Zens705
CBR

9.250 8.200 8.9009.375 35.725
8T 16T 5 10 9 

9 

Samantha Simmons712
NLG

9.400 8.275 8.9258.525 35.125
7 14 12 9 10 

10 

Kendall Taylor713
NLG

9.250 8.650 8.3008.575 34.775
8T 9 11 15 11 

11 

Makenzie Arnold710
NLG

9.125 8.500 8.6508.450 34.725
11 11 13 13 12 

12 

Zoey DuBois701
CVT

9.200 7.600 9.3008.225 34.325
9 18 14 7 13 

13 

McKenna Greene702
CBR

8.750 7.650 8.7509.000 34.150
15 17 8T 12 14 

14 

Abby Vanderpot714
NLG

9.150 8.375 8.3508.075 33.950
10 12 15 14 15 

15 

Siri Jolliffe709
KGA

8.700 8.325 7.4508.950 33.425
16 13 9 16 16 

16 

Isabella Roebuck711
NLG

8.550 8.200 0.0007.325 24.075
17 16T 16 17T 17 

17 

Lindsay Zaslaw715
NLG

8.475 8.250 0.0007.000 23.725
18 15 17 17T 18 

18 
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